
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 T. Oliva 300 225 + 0 = 225 2088 +288 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 J. French 268 175 + 0 = 175 2263 +263 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 K. Punzel 239 300 + 30 = 330 2593 +393 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 R. Blanchar 201 269 + 30 = 299 2892 +492 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 B. Foertsch 193 258 + 30 = 288 3180 +580 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 J. Richgels 181 226 + 30 = 256 3436 +636 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 D. Benner 242 213 + 0 = 213 3649 +649 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 C. Roedner 267 227 + 0 = 227 3876 +676 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 R. Erce 278 276 + 0 = 276 4152 +752 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 C. Gibbons 215 227 + 30 = 257 4409 +809 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 C. Pollentier 238 214 + 0 = 214 4623 +823 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: K. Punzel 203 277 + 30 = 307 4930 +930 4000

Totals: 2887 + 180 = 3067 4930 +930 4000
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2021-22 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

11 Brittany Pollentier 1863 +263


